57Cooperlighting.com/MarketPro56 Cooper Lighting Solutions MarketPro Stock Product Guide
SELW Outdoor Series
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
SEL Series
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Catalog Number Description Finish Replaces Up To Coverage Voltage Watts UPC
SEL17 2 Head, NiCad White 2-5.4W INC. Heads 17 ft. 120-277V 0.78W 080083722143
SEL25 2 Head, NiCad White 2-9W INC. Heads 25 ft. 120-277V 0.6W/0.64W 080083736669
SEL25SD 2 Head, NiCad, Self-Diagnostics White 2-9W INC. Heads 25 ft. 120-277V 0.67 080083723027
SEL50 2 Head, NiCad White 2-12W INC. Heads 50 ft. 120-277V 1W/1.02W 080083733347
SEL50SD 2 Head, NiCad, Self-Diagnostics White 2-12W INC. Heads 50 ft. 120-277V 1.19 080083733361
• Designed to reduce egress system cost and maintenance and improve reliability
• Proprietary adjustable AccuLED Optics™ and injection-molded, high-impact
thermoplastic housing
• Long life LED’s, no maintenance nickel cadmium battery
• EZ hang feature reduces installation time and cost
• Labor savings self-diagnostics available in SD models
• Code compliant, wet location for outdoor use; Standard 0°C to 40°C temperature rating
• Designed to reduce egress system cost and maintenance and improve reliability
• Proprietary adjustable AccuLED Optics™; 25 feet of emergency egress coverage
• Injection-molded, high-impact thermoplastic
• Long life LED’s, No maintenance nickel cadmium battery
Innovative Design. Dependable.
Sure-Lites offers emergency lighting fixtures, exit signs and battery packs, including Chicago and New York code
compliant solutions ideal for commercial and industrial applications.
SURE-LITES EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Catalog Number Description Finish Replaces Up To Coverage Voltage Watts UPC
SELW25BZ 2 Rotatable Heads, NiCad Bronze 2-9W INC Heads 25 ft. 120-277V 1.4 080083764037
56 Cooper Lighting Solutions MarketPro Stock Product Guide
Sure-Lites, All-Pro and AtLite
offer reliable and code compliant
solutions for all your exit and
emergency needs.
SURE-LITES
ALL-PRO | ATLITE
EXIT & EMERGENCY
All-Pro
p. 60-61
AtLite
p. 62-63
Sure-Lites
p. 57-59
SELHP
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Catalog Number Description Finish Replaces Up To Coverage Voltage Watts UPC
SELHP100R3 2 Head, LiFePO4 White 2 - 24W Hal. Heads 100 ft. 120~277V 2.6W 080083276721
SELHP100R3SD 2 Head, LiFePO4, Self Diagnostic White 2 - 24W Hal. Heads 100 ft. 120~277V 4.6W 080083276707
• Provides emergency lighting for a minimum of 90 minutes
• Up to 100 feet of emergency egress coverage
• Long life LED's with LiFePO4 battery, 3 watts remote capacity
• Labor savings self-diagnostics option

EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Catalog Number Description Finish Replaces Up To Coverage Voltage Watts UPC
XR6C-LED Steel, NiCad White 2-12W INC Heads 60 ft. 120-277V 1.7 080083753215
• Emergency light with minimum of 90 minutes runtime; Chicago and New York City compliant
• 20-gauge sheet metal housing; Heads are fully adjustable and 300 lumens each
• Designed to reduce egress system cost and maintenance and improve reliability
• Proprietary adjustable AccuLED Optics™, No maintenance nickel cadmium battery
• External battery disconnect and EZ Hang feature reduces installation time and cost
CITY OF
NEW YORK
COMPLIANT
EBP Series
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACKS
Catalog Number  Description Voltage Watts UPC
EBPLED7W LED Emergency Battery Pack 120/277V 7 080083732265
EBPLED14W LED Emergency Battery Pack 120/277V 14 080083732272
EBPLED-7.5WSD LED Emergency Battery Pack, Self-Diagnostics 120/277V 7.5 080083158621
EBPLEDLP-10WSD LED Emergency Battery Pack, Self-Diagnostics 120/277V 10 080083158645
EBPLED14WSD LED Emergency Battery Pack, Self-Diagnostics 120/277V 14 080083191529
• Battery Pack automatically switches to emergency mode when AC power fails
• Maintains illumination of a fixture for a minimum of 90 minutes
• UL 924 classified for field retrofit installation
• Labor savings self-diagnostics available in SD models